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CIJ MEET LUX 2025
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 7 - 9/3/2025

Event 3 Women, 400m Medley Open
08/03/2025 - 18:28 Results Final
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BUSS, Paula 09 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 5:09.31 624
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:50.82 40.92 250m: 3:16.30 45.28 350m: 4:36.60 34.94

100m: 1:09.90 37.70 200m: 2:31.02 40.20 300m: 4:01.66 45.36 400m: 5:09.31 32.71

2. TESCHE, Leni 11 SSG Saar Max Ritter 5:10.83 615
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:52.93 41.60 250m: 3:17.22 44.15 350m: 4:36.95 35.39

100m: 1:11.33 38.40 200m: 2:33.07 40.14 300m: 4:01.56 44.34 400m: 5:10.83 33.88

3. HAMALAINEN, Linda 10 Finnish Junior Team 5:14.73 592
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:54.08 41.44 250m: 3:19.59 44.50 350m: 4:40.98 36.86

100m: 1:12.64 39.42 200m: 2:35.09 41.01 300m: 4:04.12 44.53 400m: 5:14.73 33.75

4. JACQUIER, Elaya 11 Saint-Dizier Natation 5:15.59 587
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:49.68 41.38 250m: 3:14.88 45.19 350m: 4:40.24 38.14

100m: 1:08.30 36.98 200m: 2:29.69 40.01 300m: 4:02.10 47.22 400m: 5:15.59 35.35

5. KOLMANS, Nika 10 SC Wiesbaden 1911 5:22.80 549
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:56.48 44.06 250m: 3:25.54 45.60 350m: 4:47.87 36.24

100m: 1:12.42 38.37 200m: 2:39.94 43.46 300m: 4:11.63 46.09 400m: 5:22.80 34.93

6. ERBSLOEH, Sophie 09 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 5:24.96 538
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:54.72 44.57 250m: 3:24.94 46.64 350m: 4:48.94 37.02

100m: 1:10.15 37.41 200m: 2:38.30 43.58 300m: 4:11.92 46.98 400m: 5:24.96 36.02

7. KAIVOLA, Emma 09 Finnish Junior Team 5:33.84 496
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:56.80 45.83 250m: 3:27.98 47.25 350m: 4:56.40 39.84

100m: 1:10.97 37.97 200m: 2:40.73 43.93 300m: 4:16.56 48.58 400m: 5:33.84 37.44

8. WRICKE, Ella 08 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 5:39.94 470
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 2:00.34 46.69 250m: 3:33.69 49.75 350m: 5:02.46 38.28

100m: 1:13.65 40.89 200m: 2:43.94 43.60 300m: 4:24.18 50.49 400m: 5:39.94 37.48

9. GOERLITZ, Zohra 10 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 5:42.55 459
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 2:03.78 46.83 250m: 3:35.91 48.94 350m: 5:06.60 39.55

100m: 1:16.95 42.11 200m: 2:46.97 43.19 300m: 4:27.05 51.14 400m: 5:42.55 35.95

10. RADLOFF, Mia 12 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 5:55.58 411 *
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:10.57 45.92 250m: 3:45.57 50.58 350m: 5:15.62 41.46

100m: 1:24.65 47.96 200m: 2:54.99 44.42 300m: 4:34.16 48.59 400m: 5:55.58 39.96


